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
HAROLD K. ALLEN

Palos Verdes Estates
Board of Realtors

ROBERT C. ALLEN
IAMCK D KAMLO
VOLNEY L WILLETT
VIRGIL TIMRUELSEN
FRANK N. WRIGHT

ED LYLE

Riviera Realty
Giant Realty ....

for

Area Any

room, 134 baths
vard upkeep
Parmanent view of city lights

Walking distance to public and
and markets. Priced at $27,950

PERFECT FOR IN-LAWS

In Lomita, Beautiful three bedroom, 1'; bath
street —and-a lovely two bedraom home tacing
Both with separate enfrances, Custom built and
to be appreciated. Only $34,500-.10% down-—and
Call FR 1.3531 for appointment to see

small

FA 0-0520
parochial A~

FR 13531,

schools

119

CTORS
ROBERT § STRASBURG

AL TRUCHIN

R. DYMOCK SMITH
CHRISTIAN DRAKE
DERRELL HARLINE

San Pedro
Board of Realtors

ROBERT NSTER %
RENJAMIN RUSSELL
BETTY CMILDS

Premiere Showing
OPEN THIS WEEK

Rolling Hills

Gardens

New Elegant |.2 Bedrooms
GE Kitchens

"GOLD MEDALLION AWARD"
+ Drapes Privacy
+ Radiant Heat E%L:BSSCFSN
* Lo.rge Wardrobes Heated Pool
* Private pOthS Qtorgqe pgnfr\/;
* Unique Floor Plan

Cul de Sac
$100 Up

Dl 25925 Viana, Lomita
E T REALTY 1 Blk. E. of Pennsylvania & S. ;
5035 TORRANCE BLVD. GRAND OPENlNG

(Between McDonalds and Shakey's) + HEAVEN'S ABOVE YOU IN
! SPLIT LEVEL DISTINCTION %

NOW OPEN FROM $140

NEW 1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
FAMILY STUDIO APTS.

IN MIND

Corner broperty
home; Facing one
the other street!
must be seen
payments less than rent

Complete multiple listing service. Free

appraisal on your home. No obligation.
FR 1-3531

Royalle Realty

(Northeast Corner of Hawthorne & Torrance)

FR 1-3531 ANYTIME

TE 5-7183
TE 5-9820

21941 S. Avalon
Blvd.

Torrance

PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENY
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

DIRECTORS

ALLEN T. ATCHISON
BOBBIE DANIELS
MARTY MEDAK
DALE SPRAGUEF

way better
lineo

for
the

opportunity
Brand new carpeting
full dining room, large
service porch T

Really a wanderful
wall-to-wall

transferred

*
X
x
«

Owner lust
than average hame.
drapes, siste stone eniry hall,
new lifetime viny! tile in kitchen and
Large wardrobe closets Absolutely spotiess condition
garage wonderful iocation. Easy walking distance
location will al good and always be demand, Remember

and ‘s open for inspectian.

TYONY CALIFANO

LEE HAUER
DON >HOWALTER
RA!BARA WALI s

G l. Resale (Sou+hwood)

CHECK IT,

two

of new

size kitchen space And
statl
throuahout

to

tamily
poth beaul!

Both
El
"

no tile balhs shower,

yards —

fully decorated

camino

landscaped, double

Collegs This

* os! a thing te look
***************;

HARVEY CHAPMAN, REALTOR

-and Associates
15420 SO. CRENSHAW

Swrmrnmq Poo|| r
arae beircoms.an tosuy + LTIME % 1o sewL
TWO OFFICES

large bedrooms and family room
$500 Down |

Nice carpeting, electrics buill-ins,
Veterans, use vyour G.l loan

Intercom, covered patio alongside
pool. Gardena area. $33,950
before it is too late. A very nice
three bedroom, 1% bath home for
only $16,500-- Payments of $107
month pays for everything
FR 1.3525

"The Most”’

A three bedroom and den with |
everything. Built<ins, striking fire

place, 1% baths. Beautitul wall te
wall carpet. All drapes and cur-
fains included. Alock wall—and

a large G.| loan of $19,400. Pay

ments of $136. per month includ

ing taxes and insurance

FR 13538

nicely
nays be n doesn’t

your
$S1000 Down,
BUY IT!

baths.

Three bedrooms,
Expandable Patio model.

Close to everything.

WE NEED LISTINGS

*
*
*
*
*

DA 3-5400
325-7053

of Pac. Cst. Hwy,

area Three

KERN VALE

UNFINISHED TWO RBEDROOMS, ONE
AND WIRING IN, ROOM PARTITIONS

; x / |
SNY: O Jot BETER TR, ISABELLA PRICED AT $5,500, TERMS ;
A0 feet, Gross Income §5245, @ Ay ]-”}
month Asking $22,500 Qwner ‘

|
!

will carry first loan. FR 89222

BEDROOMS, 1'5 BATH HOME. BUILT-INS, FORCED AIHJI

HEAT DINING ROOM. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO COVERED |

PATIO. DRAPES, BLOCK WALL, REAR YARD CHAIN LINK FENCE. |

DOUBLE GARAGE. PRICED AT 821,500, NO DOWN G.I, NO lbl§:
]

EAST TORRANCE-—$295 DOWN

movine East, Possession no prob VACANT., A FIXER UPPER-BUT A LOT TO WORK WITH
Lorge lem. FR 89222 | BEDROOM HOME. PLENTY OF CUPBOARDS--AND-AUTOMAT IC
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

(Next to Post Office)

QUICK ‘

PAYMENT
nice three bed
N nice area
No, P.57

YOUR CHOICE OF 4
NEWLY DECORATED 2
ROOM APARTMENTS
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE
POSAL AND GARAGE

ONLY,
Unturn.

$80 Mo.‘
$100 Mo. Furn.

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd
HARBOR GLTY

256276 or \P L 1/70

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

"WE SPECIALIZE IN i Bedroom
TAX H ’ ” )
DEFERRED EXCHANGES Large Clean Rooms

PROGRESS | |k Viewme
REALTY

”i

NYLON CARPET--DRAPES
INSULATED--THERMO HEAT
SNACK BAR BUILT.NS
EXTRA CARPORTS
ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8.-7749

$95-$120
NEW

Downtown Torrance

One and two bedrooms, heated
pool, tiled kitchen, bullt in range,
disposal, carpeting and drapes,
Laundry reom, hot water fur-

nished 718 Amapeola.
1328-4539  375-5287

* $74.50 - $95 *
ONE AND TWO BEDROOM
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED

home, We \3
2 and den
auick poa

Oh,

| pOSSk‘SS‘ON FOR
| TORRANCE GARDENS have
| OPEN DAILY 14

|

2512 LESSERMAN

THREE FAMILY
ROOM,
ROOM WITH

PLACE. BUILTIN

AR

yes

TREE LINED STREE]Y TWO
REDROOM HOME EASILY
CONVERTED T0 3 AEDROOMS
WALL- TOWALL CARPET, DISH
WASHER, GARBAGE DILSPOSAL

2 Vacant Lots

MEADOW PARK TRACT
ON WARD STREET

STOCKDALE

REAL ESTATE
1020 CRENSHAW BLVD.
in prime

vorime | FA 0-0520
VACANT

SEE SUNDAY

|
|
|

WE SPECIALIZE IN
TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGES"

PROGRESS
REALTY

REALTORS SINCE 1947

26314 S. Western Ave.
DA 5- 1171

{ ——t wall

in
have |

for
what

lClean Up
And Save

On this three bedroom plus
family room. Features bulll-ins,
fo wall carpet, raised fire-

For this lovely
Spanish stucco home
area of Wilmington,
largq lot, detached earage--and-
many other features, Payments
like rent. Call,

20613 S Vermont

s
-

_ FA0-2770

BY OWNER

Twoe bedreom home. Wall 1o wall |
lots of |
com |

carpets, garbage disposal,
cabinets. Patio, large lot,
plately fenced, fruit irees
bie garage. Close 1o schools

Dou

21322 ARCHIBALD AVE
Torrance

6 p.M,-0r-all
and Sunday
Call 3203419

At Saturday

| 8995

2350 W, 238th

THREE
ROOM,
INS,
Gl

BEDROOMS
TWO BATHS,

FAMILY
BuUILT

DA 6-9111

Three bedfooms
family room, 1wo baths,
place. Owners moved East
mediate possession

Call FR 03561

Giant,

DOWN and
fire

im

$495 Down

| Two Bdrm, —

Cute home. Good area, Will sell

this week

READY REALTY
OS 9-2533

|

- Hardwood |
FIREPLACE. NO oow~! R.2 i $99 Month 1

two car detached garage
many ofher features, Take
over E.M A 5% loan., Excep

place
and

tional valuel Make offer For
appointment to see, Call

A 02770

FOUR  BEDROOMS, 144 BATHS. |
This is the closes! thing to a ruw!
away at $18 950 No. 531 |

BUY FROM A !thl TOR |
DEL AMO FR 01531

two bedroom in need of paint and

clean up. Has brick fireplace,
large living room and kitchen
R-2 z0ning permits more building
on property Excellent oppor
tunity to make money. Call today

READY REALTY
227 W. CARSON
TE 5-6653 'til 9

WANT ADS

REALTORS SINCE W

26314 S. Western Ave. |

PRESS DA 5-1171

{1 BDRMS,, 2 baths, $12§; 2 Bdrms.
$110; 1 Bdrm. $90; Carpets,
drapes, built-in  stove. Chijdren
OK.. FR 57176 FR 8.7538

N mmoaamans |

Butlnns Propcr'ln
For Salc or Lease

NN S A

‘BUILDING WITH APT.

WILMINGTON AREA,
REASONABLE
2,000 sa. M, ! Block Marber
Freeway TE 48320

DA 5-1515

96

1 $72.50

Close
newly

ROOMY 2 bhdrm
to averything
redec. Lomita

DA §4712

duplex, oar
W/w rugs,

Natural cab
fan over stove
Street lavel, No
0§ 42028

2 BORM, apt
disposal, hood &
hardwood floars
fee. OS 56226 or

FINE MODERN
ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON

TORRANCE
(WEST OF CRENSHAW)
110750 FOR ONE BEDROOM
24008 OCEAN AVE., WALTERIA,
37e-8077
BALANCED POWER APTS

RENT FEREE to Nev. Ist. $125
Deluxe 2. barm. studio duplex.
DA 71961 after & p.m. or week-
ends. Yorrance

First Out—First Read—Now Wednesday & Friday




